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Anlage
Marienstr. hinter der Schule, 89604 Allimendingen

Sportwart/in
Hoffmann, Florian
T 0162-3255947 Florian.Hoffi@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Daferner, Simon
T 01704061939 Simon.Daferner@gmx.de
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Herren 40 1
MF: Alexander Uetz
m 01783561970; alex.uz@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Uetz, Alexander
Dr. Scholz, Uwe
Dietz, Claus
Raimondo, Antonio
Kienzle, Thomas
Stohr, Raphael

Dr. Moller, Hendrik
Seidl, Gregor
Cavar, Dragan (CRO A/D)
Koéhler, Joachim
Winkler, Olaf

uhl, Peter

Maier, Erwin
Bayer, Wolfgang
Graf, Martin

Dress, Thomas

17 Schrade, Charly
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

17650422
17300903
16401706
17652959
17150218
17003078
16550616
16350832
18154817
16250953
16451653
15650664
16250631
15750684
17281866
16591824
15953297

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK10,0
LK13,0
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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